
Schedule subject to change.
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY ADVISEMENT: MARCH 25, 2024 - MAY 15, 2024

3/21/2024 2:24 PM 

Psychology 

Advisor

Appointment 

Necessary? Meeting/Calendar Link
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Email Address

Caceres, Miriam Yes

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/443

6220014?pwd= 

PUnF6cVhJRm1WMFU3V2Rn

WVVJNFY3Zz09

4:00pm - 6:00pm 

(online)

12:30pm - 1:30pm 

(Room N651D)

mcaceres@bmcc.cuny.edu

Caicedo, David Yes

https://bmcc cuny.zoom.us/j/7

604615390
6:30pm - 8:00pm 

(online)

10:00am - 11:30am 

(online) dcaicedo@bmcc.cuny.edu

DeLuca, 

Antoinette Yes Email for Meeting Link

12:15 pm - 1:15 pm 

(online) adeluca@bmcc.cuny.edu

DePaulo, Daniel Yes

https://bmcc-

cuny.zoom.us/j/5388682022
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

(online) ddepaulo@bmcc.cuny.edu

Durmysheva, 

Yana Yes Email for Meeting Link

10:50am - 11:50am, 

1:30pm - 3:30pm 

(Room N669, online) ydurmysheva@bmcc.cuny.edu

Garcia-Sanchez, 

Nelcida No

https://bmcc-

cuny.zoom.us/j/3084339024

12:00pm - 1:30pm 

(online)

2:00pm - 3:30pm 

(Room S633G)
ngarciasanchez@bmcc.cuny.edu

Jackson, 

Brittanie No N/A

12:00pm - 1:00pm 

(Room S642B)

10:00am - 11:00am 

(Room S642B)

10:00am - 11:00am 

(Room S642B)
brjackson@bmcc.cuny.edu

Khawar, Sadaf No Email for Meeting Link

9:00am - 11:00am 

(online)

8:00am - 10:00am 

(online) skhawar@bmcc.cuny.edu

Lei, Ting No

https://bmcc-cuny.zoom.us/ 

j/82862755101 

?pwd=bE9KemlCTC9abVBsS

3pQMzJRVVUwQT09

2:00pm - 3:30pm 

(Room N651Y)

2:00pm - 3:30pm 

(online)

tlei@bmcc.cuny.edu

Oney, Christina No N/A

10:45am - 1:45pm 

(Room N651D) coney@bmcc.cuny.edu

Pastor, Jennifer No

Zoom ID: 865 3040 0002 

Passcode: 841464

4:00pm - 5:30pm 

(online)

12:00pm - 1:30pm 

(Room S633C) jpastor@bmcc.cuny.edu

*Use your BMCC email to email the professor. In the subject of your email, write "Advisement" and in the body include your full name, CUNYID#, major, and request 

online advisement.**For in-person weekend advising, email in advance to confirm.  
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